
ESAROM GMBH
AUSTRIA 

2105 OBERROHRBACH
ESAROMSTRASSE 51

OFFICE @ ESAROM.COM
T +43/22 66/804 44-0
WWW.ESAROM.COM

FIVE
REASONS 
WHY

1

4

2

5

3

MATE
WINTER

BENEFIT FROM 
OFFER YOUR  
(FUTURE) FANS AN

GIVE PEOPLE

POPULAR
MATE
HOT MATE 
CONSUMPTION  
IN GERMANY  
2020 VS 2019 

COLD MATE 
PRODUCT  
LAUNCHES 
IN EUROPE  
2021 VS 2016 +46% +100%SOURCE: TEA REPORT 2021, 
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